

CS: 1273/16

08.03.2017

Present: Shri Arvind Sharma counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms Monica counsel for defendant no.1.

Defendant no.3 in person.

Shri R C Pathak counsel for defendant no.4.

None for defendant no.2.

Date is requested by the counsel for the plaintiff to file reply to the application u/o 7 rule 11 of CPC moved by defendant no.4.

At request, put up for filing reply to the application and arguments on 12.7.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/08.03.2017