

CS No. 39/15

Deepanshi Aggarwal Vs. Monu Bagga

17.11.2020

Present: Sh. P.K. Rawal, Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Dinesh Garg, Counsel for defendant no.3.

Sh. R.C. Pathak, Counsel for defendant no. 4.

Pursuant to Order no.5760-5780/Jdl.Br./East/KKD/Delhi dated 27.10.2020 of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, (East), Karkardooma Court, Delhi, file is taken up for hearing through videoconferencing from residence on the weblink provided by the Ld. District and Sessions Judge, East. The reader of the Court is also present through Webex from the court.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for 22.12.2020.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/17.11.2020