

06.08.2024.

Present : None for the plaintiff.

Ms. Priyanka Dagar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant through VC.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant submits that there is stay of Hon'ble Delhi High Court on the proceedings of this case. NDOH before Hon'ble Delhi High Court is 19.11.2024.

Put up on **27.11.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/06.08.2024